

pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 52160954

Data publicarii 02.12.20 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.313,93 RON - 1.313,93 RON

Descriere: Descriere: 1 HZ PAL 3*16 ZN BUC 77.000 0.0252 1.9404 19 % 0.3687 2 HZ PAL 3*16 ZN BUC 22.000 0.0252 0.5544 19 % 0.1053 3 PAT PVC 12X12MM ADEZIV CANELUX ML 2.000 1.2605 2.5210 19 % 0.4790 4 PAT PVC 12X12MM ADEZIV CANELUX ML 38.000 1.2605 47.8990 19 % 9.1008 5 TUB FLUORESCENT PHILIPS 36W SNOW BUC 10.000 5.4622 54.6220 19 % 10.3782 6 TUB FLUORESCENT 18W PHILIPS SNOW BUC 3.000 5.4622 16.3866 19 % 3.1135 WHITE 7 TUB FLUORESCENT 18W PHILIPS SNOW BUC 7.000 5.4622 38.2354 19 % 7.2647 WHITE 8 STARTER S2 PHILIPS 4-22W BUC 5.000 1.6807 8.4035 19 % 1.5967 9 STARTER S10 PHILIPS BUC 5.000 1.6807 8.4035 19 % 1.5967 10 BEC LED VTAC CHIP SAMSUNG A60 BUC 10.000 9.2437 92.4370 19 % 17.5630 E27 11W LUMINA RECE (TAXA VERDE 0,286 LEI+TVA) - VTAC233 11 BEC LED VTAC CHIP SAMSUNG A65 BUC 7.000 10.9244 76.4708 19 % 14.5295 E27 15W LUMINA RECE (TAXA VERDE 0.286LEI + TVA) - VTAC161 12 BEC LED VTAC CHIP SAMSUNG A65 BUC 8.000 10.9244 87.3952 19 % 16.6051 E27 15W LUMINA RECE (TAXA VERDE 0.286LEI + TVA) - VTAC161 13 PAT PVC 20X10MM ADEZIV CANELUX ML 20.000 1.4706 29.4120 19 % 5.5883 14 3D-SAVANA LAC INCOLOR CU TEFLON BUC 1.000 31.9328 31.9328 19 % 6.0672 0.75L 15 PRELUNGITOR KAISER 3P-0M 1047 BUC 1.000 11.7647 11.7647 19 % 2.2353 16 STECHER KAISER 617 BUC 2.000 5.8824 11.7648 19 % 2.2353 17 STECHER KAISER 617 BUC 3.000 5.8824 17.6472 19 % 3.3530 18 PAT PVC 20X10MM ADEZIV CANELUX ML 20.000 1.4706 29.4120 19 % 5.5883 19 CABLU MYYUP 2X0.5 ML 12.000 0.6723 8.0676 19 % 1.5328 20 CABLU MYYUP 2X0.5 ML 5.000 0.6723